
New Session Begins 

Summer Vacations 

School Re-open 

Periodic Test 1 (1to X & XI) 

Periodic Test 1 (XI) 

Half Yearly Exam. 

Autumn Break 

School Re-open 

Diwali Break 

School Re-open 

Periodic Test Il(| to XIl) 

Winter Break 

School Re-opens 

Pre-Board Exams 
(X& XI) (Tentative) 

Annual Exams. (I to IX and X) 
(Tentative) 

SCHOOL CALENDAR: 2023-24 
Saturday, 01st April 2023 

Monday, 15 May 2023 to Friday 30th June, 2023 

Saturday, 01st July 2023 

Monday, 10th July 2023 to Wednesday, 19th July, 2023 

Start from Tuesday, 01st August, 2023 

Monday, 11th September 2023 to Saturday, 30Oth September 2023 

Friday, 20th October 2023 to Tuesday, 24 th October 2023 

Wednesday, 25th October 2023 

Sunday, 12th November 2023 to Wednesday, 15th November 2023 

Thursday, 16th November, 2023 

Monday, 20th November, 2023 to Thursday, 30th November 2023 

Monday, 01st January 2024 to Sunday 07th January, 2024 

Monday, 8th January 2024 

Thursday, 11th January 2024 

Friday, 23rd February 2024 to Saturday, 23rd March 202 
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